
ZELLERBACH PAPER CO
BATTERY STREET AT JACKSON, SAN FRANCISCO

HARRIS
•• Laura 1560 Jones
" Laura A (wid Saml J) r 2248 Pulton
*• Lawrence (Sarah) mach r 978 Valencia
HARRIS LAWRENCE W (Lucie K) v-pres

Ames Harris Neville Co, r 3445 Wiisln
'• L E (Hazel M) (Larsen & Harris) r 1817

Eddy
" Lee (Essie) note teller Mchts Nat Bank r

527, 19th Av
" LeMoyne A drftsmn SO Co r Berkeley
" Lena r 901 McAllister
" Leo salsn Thos Day r 1351 Jackson
" Leon (Fannie) dry goods 1171 McAllister
" Leon R (Lucille) roach r 179 Henry
" Leonard elk r 1812 Scott
" Leonard (Mattie) messgr to Mayor r 2727

Pine
HARRIS LEOPOLD (Bertha) sec Sweet Sixteen

Co r 50, 21st Av

J W Edwards Co r 1697 Oak

Lottie widow r 759 Clayton
Louis Annie) tailor r 2688 BuBh
Louis (Fannie L) (Sunset Drug Co) r 145

Central At
Louis L eng r 2507 Pine
Louis L mens furnishings 1019 Fillmore r
1481 Eddy

Louisa (wid Chas) 1366 Jackson
Louise widow r 1342b Mason

" Louise J (wid Oliver) r 1205, 4th At
" Lovina (wid John C) r 892 Eddy
" Lowry R acct r 3169 Washington
" Lydia nurse r 3700 California
" Mabel Ikjjr Nestle's Fond Co r 1013 I'.ush
" Madeline (wid John E) r 3846, 25th
'• Mae nurse r 1315 Clay

' (Motor Body Ourpn-
Franklin 2926

HARRIS MANLY S
ration), 1116 Post
1086 Post

" Mannie elk r 2071 Bush
" Manse N salsn Sanford Bros r 312 1
" Margaret r 1575 Turk
" Marian B with Fireman's Fund Ins

" Marion V elk C J Okell r 1462 Lake

Co r 1401 Willard
" Martin L casket trimmer r 3320, 22d
" Mary widow r 131 San Carlos
" Mary A (wid Wilber Hi r 180 DeLong At
" Mary E widow r 122 Carl
" Mary G Mrs r 1985 Grove
" Mary K Mrs elk US Int Rev r S60 Bush
•• Mary W phys r 901 Taylor
' Matthew A pros VauArsdule-Harris Lumber

Co r Redwood City
•• Max cutter r 1351 Jackson
" Max (Pauline) (Maxford Jewelry Co) r 735

Baker
" Max H (Rae L) (Max H Harris & Co) r

Palace Hotel
" Max H & Co (Max H Harris) whol jobbers

154 Sutter
" May Mrs 2719 Pine

Ella widow face specialties r 620 Post
" Melville ins B Goodwin r 1369 Hyde
" Mervyn (Minnie) teller Union Trust Co of

SF r 539 Baker
" Mervvn R treas Securities Finance Corp

r 1899 California
•' Michael r 131 Albion Av
' Mil.. L (Mai I' l carrier PO r 1533 Diamond
" Milton elk PMSS Co r 314 Surrey
•• Milt.m K (Anna E) Wiener & Harris r 1841

Ellis
" Miriam steno r 183, 17th Av
- M Kate r 2833 Washington

Montle B mach r 134 South Park
" Morris (Tilly) r 242, 29th Av
" Morris F dep Assessor r 1743 Buchanan
" Morris M police r 667 Greenwich
'• Morrison M (Rose) artist Comml Art Co

652, 9th At
" Mort H (Lillian) music pub 935 Market

501 Taylor
" Moses cigarmkr r 1745 Ellis
" Moses salsn r 1550 Steiner
" Moses H (Ray) barber r 1483 Jackson
" Myrah 1436 Callforni.

Continental Furn Mfg Co r 995 Fol-

" Nat
m
(EtheI) printer 639 Gough r 2329 Di-

visadero
" Nathan elk r 664 Waller
" Nathan (Sarah) cleaner r r.tw Guerrero

" Neal mgr Lewis Packing Co r 2111 Jackson
" Nellie Mrs ladies wear 451b Eddy
" Nellie Mrs mgr Lol>remiere Apts r 951 Eddy
" Nellie J Mrs r 3825, 24th
" NeTise Mrs r 6442 Geary
" Newton A elk Crocker Nat Bank r 55, 5th
" Nicholas R (Edna C) sec Am Dredging Co r

1542 Franklin
" Nortnan C elk WP Ry r 1541 California
" Oliver W r 2057 Bush
" Ora r 776 Bush
" Oscar (Mary) r 2066 Sutter
" Taul lab r 664 Waller
" Paula widow r 209, 19th At
" Pauline dressmkr r 1111% Castro
" Peter G (Sadie I cook r 3194, 22d
" Phil refreshments 298, 6th
" Phil (Sadie) welder 50 iTy r

""

" Philip salsn r 1871 Sacramento

" Ray bkpr r 1743 Buchanan
" Raj-mond (Hannah) police r 1330 Ellis
" Rebecca r 2021 California
" Beglna (wid Henry) r 1476 McAllister
" Rennick W (Anna) police r 3115 Oali
" Reuben (Rebecca) barber 1391 Haight r

1370 Haight
" R F r 650 Post
'• Richd G mgr Standard Underground Cable

Co r Oakland
" R L elk Knox Shop r 19 Alpine Ter
" Robt (Anna) carp r 225, 9th
" Robt C (Margaret) lab r 57 Prospect At
" Robt J lllattie) driver SFFD r 875 Page
" Robt R (Frances) guard US Customs r 1401

" Roland L asst mgr NW Nat Ins Co r Oak-

" Rose Mrs r 2504 Howard
" Rose E tel opr r 391 Valencia
• S & Co whol drv goods 71S Mission
" Sadie buyer I Magnin & Co r 936 Leaven-
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worth
Saml r 2071 B
Saml gen Walsh Laboratories

AMES HARRIS

NEVILLE CO.

100 P0TRER0 AVE.

Mai I

171.- Ellis

Saml J
11th Av

Saml (Tillie) (Ackerma
Powell

ford
Sampton (Hatty

liosenbluni !

Sanford L bkpr r 956 Post
" Sarah I wid Jacob Si r 458. 23d Av
" Sarah P. Mrs bakery 2304 Mission r 70

Bartlett
" Sarah E Mrs r 2507 Pine
" Sheha r SOS Eddy
" Shirlev r 339 San Carlos Av
' Sidney r 4539a Irving
•' Sidney with SI' (.'.. r 1234 Church
" Sigmnml II (Belle) pawnbroker 015 Kearny

Si la

551. 12th _
i Inner Guggenheim & Co r 1000 Sutter

'(Julia) r 3351 Jackson

Susie E Mrs cook r 2137 P
Sybil r 2071 Bush
Sylvan I elk Union Oil Co
Sylvia C with London

Ins r 2550 Gough
T.-rrie nurse r 21S7 Pacific A
Thos r 1S54 Ellis
Tims cnok r 239: i'i Mission
Thus (Grace) with H F Davi

& Lancashire Fir

Co r 169 Jor-

Thos A (A.lelei butcher r 3034. 23d
•' Thos I (Edna) mer r 3169 Washington
" Thos J salsn Monotti Larimer & Sollie

42, 6th
" Thos V (Grace E)

Thos W pros The
r 1462 Lake
Tobacco Co of

Pac Coast
T H r

—
Tison .

149,

Berkeley

HARRIS TRUST & SAVINGS
BANK (Chicago) hond dept represented hy
Gilbert H A Rech, and Lloyd A Myers,
Insurance Exchange Bldg

226 Edgewood A-
Verdi Mrs sec US Flexible Met Tubing

Co r 1434 Jones
Viola tchr Healds Business College r 947

Wilfred W salsn Durham HoBiery Mills
2071 Bush

,'m r 674 Shotwell
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